
Validus-PK keyless chucks, industrial line, self tightening style
with a locking action ring suitable for percussion power tools,
right hand rotation only

DRILL CHUCKS & POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES SINCE 1936

Super-Validus keyless chucks, high accuracy industrial line,
for machine tools and production drilling machines,
self tightening style
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35PKF38 Female thr. 3/8” x 24 420
35PKF12 Female thr. 1/2” x 20 410

37PKF38 Female thr. 3/8” x 24 690
37PKF12 Female thr. 1/2” x 20 680

Individual
box

Individual
box

88

1001-13

1-10 79,5

86

35,5
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S24J1 0-3 JACOBS 1 24 45 49 Individual 
box 110

S32B12 DIN B12
S32J1 JACOBS 1

S34B12 DIN B12
S34J2 JACOBS 2

S36B16 DIN B16
S36J2 JACOBS 2

S36J33 JACOBS 33

S38B16 DIN B16
S38J33 JACOBS 33
S38J6 JACOBS 6

S40B16 DIN B16
S40B18 DIN B18
S40J6 JACOBS 6

81 93

51,5 93 105

57,5 96 110

0-6 380Individual
box36 65

Individual
box

Individual
box

73

36

0-13

3-16

380

740

1070

1420

Individual
box

Individual
box

65 730-8

0-10 45




